E
N
0H
-1
80
9G
E

- with blind plug External thread External thread V4020XX..
.
015 020 025 032 040 050 065 080
- with blind plug Internal thread External thread V4020YX..
.
015 020 025 032 040 050
Alwa-F valve
- closed valve
body
Flanges Flanges V4020FF... 100 125 150
- with blind plug Flanges Flanges V4020FF... 015 020 025 032 040 050 065 080
V4020 Alwa-Valve Shut-off valve
Accessories
Connections for external threads
Union nut, sealing and red bronze soldering tailpiece
DN 15, for 15 mm pipe-Ø VA7400A015
DN 15, for 18 mm pipe-Ø VA7400A016
DN 20, for 22 mm pipe-Ø VA7400A020
DN 25, for 28 mm pipe-Ø VA7400A025
DN 32, for 35 mm pipe-Ø VA7400A032
DN 40, for 42 mm pipe-Ø VA7400A040
DN 50, for 54 mm pipe-Ø VA7400A050
Union nut, sealing and externally threaded red bronze tail-
piece for external threads
DN 15 VA7401A015
DN 20 VA7401A020
DN 25 VA7401A025
DN 32 VA7401A032
DN 40 VA7401A040
DN 50 VA7401A050
DN 65 VA7401A065
DN 80 VA7401A080
Union nut, sealing and internally threades red bronze tail-
piece
DN 15 VA7405A015
DN 20 VA7405A020
DN 25 VA7405A055
DN 32 VA7405A032
DN 40 VA7405A040
DN 50 VA7405A050
Mapress stainless steel crimp fitting with sealing
DN 15, for 15 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A015
DN 15, for 18 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A018
DN 20, for 22 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A020
DN 25, for 28 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A025
DN 32, for 35 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A032
DN 40, for 42 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A040
DN 50, for 54 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A050
DN 65, for 64 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A065
DN 65, for 76 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A076
DN 80, for 89 mm pipe-∅ VA7403A080
Spare parts
Sanpress red bronze crimp fitting with sealing
DN15, for 15 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A015
DN15, for 18 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A018
DN20, for 22 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A020
DN25, for 28 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A025
DN32, for 35 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A032
DN40, for 42 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A040

lation Shells’.
Alwa-Sampling valve
Sampling valve with connection
size G1/4 for building valves up
to DN 25
V4250A008H
Sampling valve with connection
size G3/8 for building valves
from  DN 32 to DN 80
V4250A010H
Handwheel, green
for DN 15 to DN 20 VS2400A050
for DN 25 to DN 50 VS2400A080
for DN 65 to DN 80 VS2400A120
Valve insert for all valve housing according to DVGW
for valve housings DN 15 VS1400A015
for valve housings DN 20 VS1400A020
for valve housings DN 25 VS1400A025
for valve housings DN 32 VS1400A032
for valve housings DN 40 VS1400A040
for valve housings DN 50 VS1400A050
for valve housings DN 65 VS1400A065
for valve housings DN 80 VS1400A080
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell GmbH
Hardhofweg
74821 MOSBACH